
For more informations:
WWW.SOCCERORMSTOWN.COM or
Administration@soccerormstown.com

Municipalité de / Municipality of
Ormstown

In collaboration with

U4
U5 to U8
U9 to U12

U9 to U12
U13 to U18
U19 and + (SENIOR)

CATEGORY
BIRTH
YEAR

Included in the registration fees:  - Membership and insurance fees (25$ for U4, 40$ for U5 to U12 and 46$ for U13 and +.  
           However, these fees are non-refundable.        
        - Uniform (Shirt, socks and shorts) 

***Family discount: $70 discount from the 3rd child and more. You must send an email to
                                          Tresorerie@soccerormstown.com to have this amount credited to you.

- For our refund policy, please consult our Website
- For more informations about the CDC (Centre Développement Club) see: WWW.SOCCERORMSTOWN.COM

2020
2016 to 2019
2012 à 2015

2012 to 2015
2006 to 2011
2005 and -

160$
160$
160$

220$
220$
275$

190$
190$
190$

250$
250$
305$

175$
175$
175$

235$
235$
290$

205$
205$
205$

265$
265$
320$

RESIDENT / NON-RESIDENT
AFTER MARCH 16

RESIDENT / NON-RESIDENT
EARLY REGISTRATION

***Terms of payment: Full installment - (1 installment) or Payment in 3 installments.

2024 SEASON
ORMSTOWN SOCCER CLUB

REGISTRATION

CDC 1 (FORMERLY HOUSE LEAGUE)

CDC 2 (ARSSO REGIONAL LEAGUE)

QUALITY SOCCER LICENSE

***REGISTRATION THROUGH OUR WEB PAGE ONLY***
WWW.SOCCERORMSTOWN.COM

The only accepted  payment mode is by credit card (Visa and Mastercard).    


