

## **ORMSTOWN SOCCER CLUB**

# REGISTRATION



### CDC 1 (FORMERLY HOUSE LEAGUE)

	BIRTH YEAR	EARLY REGISTRATION RESIDENT / NON-RESIDENT		AFTER MARCH 16 RESIDENT / NON-RESIDENT	
CATEGORY					
U4	2020	160\$	175\$	190\$	205\$
U5 to U8	2016 to 2019	160\$	175\$	190\$	205\$
U9 to U12	2012 à 2015	160\$	175\$	190\$	205\$

## CDC 2 (ARSSO REGIONAL LEAGUE)

U9 to U12	2012 to 2015	220\$	235\$	250\$	265\$
U13 to U18	2006 to 2011	220\$	235\$	250\$	265\$
U19 and + (SENIOR)	2005 and -	275\$	290\$	305\$	320\$

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Terms of payment: Full installment - (1 installment) or Payment in 3 installments.

- Included in the registration fees: Membership and insurance fees (25\$ for U4, 40\$ for U5 to U12 and 46\$ for U13 and +. However, these fees are non-refundable.
  - Uniform (Shirt, socks and shorts)
- For our refund policy, please consult our Website
- For more informations about the CDC (Centre Développement Club) see: WWW.SOCCERORMSTOWN.COM

# \*\*\*REGISTRATION THROUGH OUR WEB PAGE ONLY\*\*\* WWW.SOCCERORMSTOWN.COM

The only accepted payment mode is by credit card (Visa and Mastercard).

#### For more informations:

WWW.SOCCERORMSTOWN.COM or Administration@soccerormstown.com



In collaboration with

Municipalité de / Municipality of **Ormstown** 

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Family discount: \$70 discount from the 3rd child and more. You must send an email to Tresorerie@soccerormstown.com to have this amount credited to you.